6/5/23, 1:58 PM

SCHOOL_YEAR:

2021-22 v

WDE®

CHOOSE WHICH DISTRICT NAME TO VIEW:

All

Albany #1
Campbell #1
Carbon #1

Opportunity Through Education

Alternative High School Middle School Performance Summary

CHOOSE WHICH SCHOOL NAME TO VIEW:

All

Black Butte High School
Cooperative High
Expedition Academy

Due to the COVID pandemic, School Performance Ratings were not calculated

during the 2019-2020 and 2020-2021 school years.

2021-22

* In order to receive a school performance level, a school serving grades three through eight must meet the minimum n on both the achievement and
growth indicators and high school must meet minimum n requirementy on both the achievement and graduation indicators. Schools that do not meet
these requirments undergo a smal school review.

0101000
0301000
0401000
0701000
0706000
0725000
0801000
1001000
1101000
1201000
1202000
1301000
1501000
1506000
1601000
1701000
1702000

1801000
1901000
1902000
2001000
2101000

Albany #1
Campbell #1
Carbon #1
Fremont #1
Fremont #6
Fremont #25
Goshen #1
Johnson #1
Laramie #1
Lincoln #1
Lincoln #2
Natrona #1
Park #1
Park #6
Platte #1
Sheridan #1
Sheridan #2

Sublette #1
Sweetwater #1
Sweetwater #2
Teton #1

Uinta #1

** ELP - English Language Proficiency

Contact Information
Sean Mclnerney sean.mcinerney@wyo.gov

307-777-8740

https://reporting.edu.wyo.gov/ibi_apps/run.bip?BIP_REQUEST_TYPE=BIP_RUN&BIP_folder=IBFS%253A%252FWFC%252FRepository%252FPublic%252FAccountability%252F &BIP_item=SchoolPer...

0101057
0301057
0401057
0701056
0706057
0725057
0801056
1001058
1101057
1201056
1202057
1301058
1501056
1506056
1601058
1701048
1702052
1702056
1801056
1901057
1902056
2001056
2101056

Whiting H...
Westwoo...
Cooperati...
Pathfinde...
Wind Riv...
Frontier A...
Platte Riv...
New Wes...
Triumph ...
New Fron...
Swift Cre...
Roosevel...
Shoshon...
Heart Mo...
Peak Hig...
The Bridg...
The Wrig...
John C. S...
Skyline H...
Black But...
Expeditio...
Summit |...

Horizon A...

71
147
53
52

32
19
26

175
15
64

242
27
39
13
27
12
62
30

101
47
46
54

Output Type:

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
7-12
9-12
P& 9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
6-12
6-8
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
7-12

HtmlPage

L, L) L h
& | ®HTML Web Document (HTML) fb‘gﬁ O HTML Active Report (AHTML)

Y
M | O Excel XLSX (XLSX
RUN REPORT xcel XLSX (XLSX)

Partially Meeting A...
Meeting Alternativ...
Partially Meeting A...
Meeting Alternativ...
Small School Deci...
Small School Deci...
Small School Deci...
Small School Deci...
Partially Meeting A...
Exceeding Alterna...
Partially Meeting A...
Partially Meeting A...
Small School Degci...
Small School Degci...
Small School Degci...
Small School Degi...
Small School Deci...
Meeting Alternativ...
Partially Meeting A...
Exceeding Alterna...
Meeting Alternativ...
Exceeding Alterna...

Meeting Alternativ...

Meets Target
Meets Target
Meets Target
Meets Target

Exceeds Target

Meets Target
Meets Target

Meets Target

Below Target
Below Target
Meets Target
Exceeds Target
Exceeds Target

Meets Target

Below Target
Below Target
Below Target

Meets Target

Below Target
Meets Target
Below Target

Meets Target

Meets Target
Exceeds Target
Below Target
Exceeds Target
Below Target
Meets Target
Meets Target

Below Target
Meets Target
Below Target
Meets Target
Exceeds Target

Meets Target

Exceeds Target
Below Target
Exceeds Target
Below Target
Below Target
Exceeds Target
Meets Target
Below Target

Below Target

Meets Target
Meets Target
Exceeds Target
Meets Target
Exceeds Target

Meets Target

Meets Target
Below Target
Below Target

Meets Target

Exceeds Target

Exceeds Target
Below Target
Meets Target
Meets Target
Below Target
Below Target
Below Target
Exceeds Target

Below Target

Meets Target
Meets Target
Exceeds Target
Meets Target
Exceeds Target

Exceeds Target

Below
Excee:
Below
Excee:
Below

Meets

Below
Excee:
Meets
Meets
Meets
Excee:
Below

Below

Excee:
Excee:
Meets
Excee:
Meets

Excee:

7



