

Alternative High School Middle School Performance Summary

Due to the COVID pandemic, School Performance Ratings were not calculated during the 2019-2020 and 2020-2021 school years.

School Year	District ID	District Name	School ID	Schoo	Enrollment	Grades Served	WAEA Scho	WAEA Gro	WAEA Achie	WAEA High Sch	WAEA Coll	WAE 10 ar
2021-22	0101000	Albany #1	0101057	Whiting H	71	9-12	Partially Meeting A	Meets Target	Below Target	Below Target	Meets Target	Below
	0301000	Campbell #1	0301057	Westwoo	147	9-12	Meeting Alternativ	Meets Target	Below Target	Meets Target	Below Target	Exceed
	0401000	Carbon #1	0401057	Cooperati	53	9-12	Partially Meeting A	Meets Target	Below Target	Below Target	Below Target	Below
	0701000	Fremont #1	0701056	Pathfinde	52	9-12	Meeting Alternativ	Meets Target	Meets Target	Meets Target	Meets Target	Exceed
	0706000	Fremont #6	0706057	Wind Riv	9	9-12	Small School Deci			Exceeds Target		Below
	0725000	Fremont #25	0725057	Frontier A	32	9-12	Small School Deci			Meets Target	Exceeds Target	Meets
	0801000	Goshen #1	0801056	Platte Riv	19	9-12	Small School Deci					
	1001000	Johnson #1	1001058	New Wes	26	9-12	Small School Deci			Exceeds Target	Exceeds Target	
	1101000	Laramie #1	1101057	Triumph	175	9-12	Partially Meeting A	Exceeds Target	Below Target	Below Target	Below Target	Below
	1201000	Lincoln #1	1201056	New Fron	15	7-12	Exceeding Alterna		Meets Target	Exceeds Target	Meets Target	Exceed
	1202000	Lincoln #2	1202057	Swift Cre	64	9-12	Partially Meeting A	Meets Target	Below Target	Below Target	Meets Target	Meets
	1301000	Natrona #1	1301058	Roosevel	242	P& 9-12	Partially Meeting A	Meets Target	Meets Target	Below Target	Below Target	Meets
	1501000	Park #1	1501056	Shoshon	27	9-12	Small School Deci			Exceeds Target	Below Target	Meets
	1506000	Park #6	1506056	Heart Mo	39	9-12	Small School Deci	Meets Target		Meets Target	Below Target	Exceed
	1601000	Platte #1	1601058	Peak Hig	13	9-12	Small School Deci			Below Target	Exceeds Target	Below
	1701000	Sheridan #1	1701048	The Bridg	27	6-12	Small School Deci			Below Target	Below Target	Below
	1702000	Sheridan #2	1702052	The Wrig	12	6-8	Small School Deci		Meets Target			
			1702056	John C. S	62	9-12	Meeting Alternativ	Below Target	Exceeds Target	Meets Target	Meets Target	Exceed
	1801000	Sublette #1	1801056	Skyline H	30	9-12	Partially Meeting A	Below Target	Below Target	Meets Target	Meets Target	Exceed
	1901000	Sweetwater #1	1901057	Black But	101	9-12	Exceeding Alterna	Meets Target	Exceeds Target	Exceeds Target	Exceeds Target	Meets
	1902000	Sweetwater #2	1902056	Expeditio	47	9-12	Meeting Alternativ	Exceeds Target	Below Target	Meets Target	Meets Target	Exceed
	2001000	Teton #1	2001056	Summit I	46	9-12	Exceeding Alterna	Exceeds Target	Meets Target	Exceeds Target	Exceeds Target	Meets
	2101000	Uinta #1	2101056	Horizon A	54	7-12	Meeting Alternativ	Meets Target	Meets Target	Meets Target	Exceeds Target	Exceed

^{*} In order to receive a school performance level, a school serving grades three through eight must meet the minimum n on both the achievement and growth indicators and high school must meet minimum n requirementy on both the achievement and graduation indicators. Schools that do not meet these requirements undergo a small school review.

Contact Information Sean McInerney sean.mcinerney@wyo.gov 307-777-8740

^{**} ELP - English Language Proficiency